Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calleigh Welham-Smith - (1508118) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:18.03
3:19.45
3:19.65
3:21.92
3:21.98
3:22.17
3:31.55
3:32.13
3:37.32
3:41.60
3:42.97
3:51.98
4:20.34

4:43.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:22.17
3:19.45
3:18.03
3:21.92
3:21.98
3:19.65
3:31.55
3:32.13

3:37.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
307
306
296
295
294
257
255
237
223
219
195
138
106

WA Pts

294
307
313
296
295
306

257

237

Round

N

I I I T

I T m

Round

Date

23/09/23
02/12/23
18/03/23
16/07/23
25/03/23
30/06/24
30/10/22
02/10/22
17/07/22
26/06/22
30/04/22
19/03/22
02/10/21
08/07/21

Date

30/06/24
02/12/23
23/09/23
16/07/23
25/03/23
18/03/23
30/10/22
02/10/22
17/07/22

Meet

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Meet

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Venue

Norwich
Peterborough
Kings Lynn
Downham Market
Norwich
Dereham

Ipswich

Dereham
Downham Market
Dereham
Spalding

Kings Lynn
Peterborough

Kings Lynn

Venue

Dereham
Peterborough
Norwich
Downham Market
Norwich

Kings Lynn
Ipswich

Dereham

Downham Market

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

Level

B S *> B ¢S B V)

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:41.60
3:42.97
3:51.98
4:20.34

4:43.87

Copyright 2024

223
219
195
138
106

26/06/22
30/04/22
19/03/22
02/10/21
08/07/21

Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala
South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Dereham
Spalding
Kings Lynn
Peterborough

Kings Lynn

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Page 2/2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



