Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calleigh Welham-Smith - (1508118) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:18.03	313	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:19.45	307	F	02/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
3:19.65	306	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:21.92	296	Н	16/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
3:21.98	295	Н	25/03/23	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:22.17	294	Н	30/06/24	Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:31.55	257	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	lpswich		3
3:32.13	255	F	02/10/22	Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:37.32	237	Н	17/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
3:41.60	223	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:42.97	219	F	30/04/22	South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022	Spalding	West Norfolk	3
3:51.98	195	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
4:20.34	138	F	02/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
4:43.87	106	Н	08/07/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:22.17	294	Н	30/06/24	Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:19.45	307	F	02/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
3:18.03	313	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:21.92	296	Н	16/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
3:21.98	295	Н	25/03/23	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:19.65	306	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:31.55	257	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	Ipswich		3
3:32.13	255	F	02/10/22	Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:37.32 Copyright 2024	237 4	Н	17/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Downham Market	West Norfolk Powered By SPOR	4 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:41.60	223	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:42.97	219	F	30/04/22	South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022	Spalding	West Norfolk	3
3:51.98	195	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
4:20.34	138	F	02/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
4:43.87	106	Н	08/07/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS